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Proforma Invoice No: AL/IR/2025/12/01
Dated: December 2, 2025

Sr # Alira SKU Item Name Description QTY FOB Price/ 
Unit USD

Total FOB Price 
USD

1 LM-1S1 Laryngeal Mirror 17cm | Size | 1 15 1 15                        
2 EE-1C7 Endodontic Explorer 17cm  20 1 20                        
3 DEE-017 Double Ended Explorer 17cm  20 1 20                        
4 PP-T05 Periodontal Probe 15cm | 0.5mm Tip 15 1 15                        
5 CT-015 College Tweezers 15cm  15 1 15                        
6 LRS-131 Langenbeck Retractor Standard | 10cm | 30mm x 

14mm
25 1 25                        

7 ONH-1SS Olsen Needle Holder 12cm | Standard | Smooth 35 1 35                        
8 s22-015 Iris Scissors Curved 9cm| Standard 25 1 25                        
9 JPE-101 Joseph Periosteal Elevator 16cm | 4mm 25 1 25                        

10 UCR-13M University Of Minnesota Cheek Retractor 13cm 20 1 20                        
11 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | Fig 8 | With Light 

Guide
25 1 25                        

12 S72-037 DeBakey Vascular Forceps 15cm | 1.5mm | Non 
Insulated

25 1 25                        

13 ATF-104 Adson Tissue Forceps 12cm | Serrated 15 1 15                        
14 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 1 15                        
15 SS-99 Sinus Curettes 15 1 15                        
16 DS-N01 Dental Syringe 10 6 60                        
17 PRT-F51 Peet Root Tip  -Forceps 15 1 15                        
18 SL3-01 3mm Straight Luxator 18 1 18                        
19 SL5-01 5mm Straight Luxator 18 1 18                        
20 PE-C66 Periosteal Elevator - Canine 18 1 18                        
21 EFC-55 Extracting Forceps (closed) 40 1 40                        
22 S22-010 Iris Scissors 9cm | Straight | Standard 25 1 25                        
23 WAR-TP5 West Apical Root Tip Pick 15 1 15                        
24 DEP-E11 Double-ended, Probe Explorer 20 1 20                        
25 AAA-0085 Castroviejo Micro Scissors 16.5cm | Straight 45 1 45                        
26 S43-014 Castroviejo Needle Holder Straight | With Catch | 

Stainless Steel
45 1 45                        

27 TS-T141 Tissue Forceps 14.5cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
28 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.3 | Blade 

10
15 1 15                        

29 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm
Bottom Perforated | GRAY

580 1 580                     

30 S116-010 Deaver Retractor 20cm | Standard | 25mm 35 2 70                        
31 AAA-0639 Zalkind Ribbon Retractor 19.7cm | 1.5mm 10 2 20                        
32 SMR-16B Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Blunt 15 2 30                        
33 S35-024 Metzenbaum Scissors 18cm | Curved | TC 35 2 70                        
34 FSF-102 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Straight 25 2 50                        
35 FSF-104 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Curved 25 2 50                        
36 RPF-106 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 16cm | Curved | Serrated 18 2 36                        
37 RPF-108 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Curved | Serrated 18 2 36                        
38 RPF-104 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Straight | Serrated 18 1 18                        
39 MRL-015 Metal Rulers 15cm 5 1 5                           
40 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles #3 12cm | With cm graduation 15 2 30                        

41 SHG-W12 Scalpel Handles #4 12.5cm | With cm 
graduation

15 2 30                        

42 AAA-0596 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 25 2 50                        
43 MND-103 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
44 MND-104 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        
45 S39-010 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Straight | Serrated 15 2 30                        
46 S39-012 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Curved | Serrated 15 3 45                        
47 DF-108 Dressing Forceps 16cm | Serrated 15 2 30                        
48 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 2 30                        
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49 AAA-T0185 Tissue Forceps 12cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 2 30                        
50 AAA-T0182 Tissue Forceps 14.5cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
51 RTF-207 Russian Tissue Forceps 20cm | 7.0mm 25 2 50                        
52 MHH-16 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm | TC 35 2 70                        
53 MHH-18 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 18cm | TC 35 2 70                        
54 OS-107 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | 

Straight
15 2 30                        

55 OS-108 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | 
Curved

15 2 30                        

56 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 6 90                        
57 HMF-104 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Curved 15 6 90                        
58 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
580 1 580                     

59 BP-127 Bowman Probes 12.5cm 15 2 30                        
60 S70-010 Adson Brown Forceps 12cm | TC 15 2 30                        
61 S100-014 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 4x5 20 3 60                        
62 BTC-137 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 15 4 60                        
63 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 8 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

64 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 25 2 50                        
65 ZRR-177 Zalkind Ribbon Retractor 17.8cm | 0.6mm 10 2 20                        
66 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Blunt Prong 15 2 30                        
67 AAA-0063 Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 50 2 100                     
68 FSF-104 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Curved 25 2 50                        
69 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles #3 12cm | (10-18) | With cm 

graduation
15 2 30                        

70 AAA-0596 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 25 1 25                        
71 MND-103 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
72 MND-104 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        
73 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 3 45                        
74 CNH-157 Crile Wood Needle Holder 15cm | TC | Serrated 35 3 105                     
75 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
76 AAA-T0185 Tissue Forceps 12cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 3 45                        
77 MHH-16 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm | TC 35 2 70                        
78 OS-110 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | 

Curved
15 2 30                        

79 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm
Bottom Perforated | GRAY

580 1 580                     

80 MRL-015 Metal Rulers With Inch And CM Graduations 15cm 5 1 5                           
81 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.3 | Blade 

10
15 1 15                        

82 SCA-L423 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.4 | Blade 
1 0 - 1 8

15 1 15                        

83 UWS-101 Universal Wire Scissors 12cm | TC 25 1 25                        
84 RPF-104 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Straight | Serrated 18 1 18                        
85 RPF-108 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Curved | Serrated 18 1 18                        
86 S100-015 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 5x6Teeth 20 2 40                        
87 S60-012 Derf Needle Holder 12cm | TC | Serrated 35 1 35                        
88 CNH-157 Crile Wood Needle Holder 15cm | TC | Serrated 35 1 35                        
89 S47-011 Ryder Needle Holder 15cm | TC 35 1 35                        
90 S02-017 Steven Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Curved | Standard 35 1 35                        

91 S02-30X Steven Scissors, Blunt/Blunt 11.5cm | Curved | Standard 35 1 35                        

92 AAA-0063 Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 50 1 50                        
93 SDF-101 Semken Dressing Forceps Serrated 15cm | 1x2 | Straight 15 1 15                        
94 AAA-0465 Semken Delicate Tissue Forceps, 2×3 Teeth, Straight 12.5cm | 2x3 15 2 30                        
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95 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Sharp Prong 15 1 15                        
96 S22-020 Iris Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Straight | 

Standard
25 1 25                        

97 S22-027 Iris Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Curved | TC 25 1 25                        
98 MND-102 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
99 MND-105 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        

100 S39-010 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Straight | Serrated 15 3 45                        
101 S39-012 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Curved | Serrated 15 3 45                        
102 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 6 90                        
103 HMF-104 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Curved 15 6 90                        
104 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
105 HTF-101 Horton Adson Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth 12cm | TC 15 2 30                        
106 S79-010 Adson Brown Forceps 12cm | TC 15 1 15                        
107 S100-014 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 4x5Teeth 20 1 20                        
108 S100-016 Allis Tissue Forceps 16cm | 4x5Teeth 20 1 20                        
109 AAA-0111 Reynolds Jameson Scissors 16cm | Curved | SC 35 1 35                        
110 FE-105 Freer Raspatory Elevators, Curved 19cm | 5mm | Sharp/Blunt 25 1 25                        
111 JSH-177 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 2mm 2 Prong 25 2 50                        
112 JSH-167 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 1 Prong 20 2 40                        
113 BTC-009 Backhaus Towel Clamps 9cm 15 2 30                        
114 BTC-013 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 15 6 90                        
115 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 7 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

116 FFST-188 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 8 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

117 CR-124 Crile Retractor 12cm | 14mm 20 1 20                        
118 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 25 2 50                        
119 FOE-24S FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Straight 25 2 50                        
120 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
580 1 580                     

121 MNH-141 Micro Needle Holders Without Catch 15cm | Straight 45 1 45                        
122 MNH-142 Micro Needle Holders Without Catch 15cm | Curved 45 1 45                        
123 MIS-101 Micro Scissors 15cm | Straight 45 1 45                        
124 MIS-105 Micro Scissors 15cm | Curved 45 1 45                        
125 MVD-116 Micro Vessel Dilating Forceps 11cm | 0.2mm | 10° Handle 15 1 15                        

126 MVD-117 Micro Vessel Dilating Forceps 11cm | 0.3mm | 10° Handle 15 1 15                        

127 USS-157 USA Model Tubing Clamps Serrated 15cm | With Guard 15 1 15                        
128 USA-1T7 USA Model Tubing Clamps Serrated 18cm | With Guard 15 1 15                        
129 MAF-127 Micro Adson Forceps 12cm | Standard | 1x2Teeth 15 1 15                        

130 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm
Bottom Perforated | GRAY

580 1 580                     

131 PSS-AS4 PATON Spatula and Spoon, Angled Shaft, Tear Drop Shaped Spoon 20 20 400                     
132 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no. 3 | 

Blades 10
15 1 15                        

133 SHW-12 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no. 7 | 
Blades 10 | 

15 1 15                        

134 YST-207 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 25 1 25                        
135 MNS-177 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Curved | TC  35 1 35                        
136 NMS-23S Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 50 1 50                        
137 NMS-26C Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 26cm | Straight | Standard 50 1 50                        
138 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 6 90                        
139 HNH-137 Halsey Needle Holder 13cm | TC | Serrated 35 1 35                        
140 ATF-127 Allis Tissue Forceps 12cm | 5x6Teeth 15 2 30                        
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141 S93-018A Joseph Scissors 15cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
142 S93-018K Joseph Scissors 15cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        
143 CNS-137 Cottle Nasal Speculum 13.5cm | 35mm | Fixation 

Screw and Fibre Optic
25 1 25                        

144 GANR-162 Gubisch Aufricht Nasal Retractors, With Light Guide 16cm | 45mm | 7mm | 35 1 35                        
145 JSH-166 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 7mm 2 Prong 25 1 25                        
146 JSH-167 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 1 Prong 20 1 20                        
147 JSH-177 Joseph Skin Hook 17cm | 2mm 2 Prong 25 1 25                        
148 BTC-137 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 15 4 60                        
149 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 7 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

150 HTF-101 Horton Adson Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth 12cm | TC 15 2 30                        
151 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 25 1 25                        
152 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Sharp Prong 15 2 30                        
153 S148-010 Killian Nasal Speculum 13.5cm | 35mm | Fixation 

Screw
35 1 35                        

154 VNS-102 Vienna Nasal Speculum 14cm | Child 25 1 25                        
155 S66-010 Troeltsch Wilde Ear Forceps 12cm | Serrated 20 1 20                        
156 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
580 1 580                     

-                             

Total Amount USD 9,005     

Designation: Managing Director
Name: Muhammad Ali Khan
Signature: 
Company Stamp:

Amount in Words: US Dollar NIne Thosand & Five Only


